Dress in full makeup and hair. Arrive at least 15 minutes before the time below.
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Nease High School

Tech Rehearsal
- Saturday, December 13t

1:45pm
1:50pm
1:55pm
2:00pm
2:05pm
2:10pm
2:15pm
2:20pm
2:25pm
2:30pm
2:35pm
2:40pm
2:45pm
2:50pm
2:55pm
3:00pm
3:05pm
3:10pm
3:15pm
3:20pm
3:25pm
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Snow Waltz

Little Red Riding Hood
Nutcracker March

Spin of the Ice Crystals
Dance of Sugar Plum Fairy
White Christmas

Mother Ginger

A Charlie Brown Christmas
Sweet Gingerbread Man
Little Things

The Nutcracker Suite

Ice Dance

March of the Toys

| Want a Hippopotamus
Candy Cane Lane

TBD

Wrapping the Presents
Snowflakes Falling
Marzipan

Hot Chocolate

Jing, Jing, Jingle

Ballet 5

Tap 2

Ballet 2

Solo — Natasha T

Solo — Amelia T
Contemporary 2

Ballet 3

Trio — Ella S, Amelia T & Natasha T
Jazz 1

Solo — Alix F

Tap 3

Contemporary 3

Jazz 2

Tap 1

Jazz 3

Duo — Charlie P & Ellie S
Contemporary 1

Ballet 1

Ballet 4

Jazz 4

Finale — Full Cast/All Dancers Checked-In

Hannah
Susan
Liz
N/A
N/A
Ashley
Ashley
N/A
Liz
N/A
Ashley
Chloé
Susan
Rose
Rose
N/A
Susan
Hannah
Ashley
Chloé
TBA



