

Tech Rehearsal Nease High School – Saturday, December 13th

Dress in full makeup and hair. Arrive at least 15 minutes before the time below.

Check-In	# in show	Song	Class	Instructor
1:45pm	1	Snow Waltz	Ballet 5	Hannah
1:50pm	2	Little Red Riding Hood	Tap 2	Susan
1:55pm	3	Nutcracker March	Ballet 2	Liz
2:00pm	4	Spin of the Ice Crystals	Solo – Natasha T	N/A
2:05pm	5	Dance of Sugar Plum Fairy	Solo – Amelia T	N/A
2:10pm	6	White Christmas	Contemporary 2	Ashley
2:15pm	7	Mother Ginger	Ballet 3	Ashley
2:20pm	8	A Charlie Brown Christmas	Trio – Ella S, Amelia T & Natasha T	N/A
2:25pm	9	Sweet Gingerbread Man	Jazz 1	Liz
2:30pm	10	Little Things	Solo – Alix F	N/A
2:35pm	11	The Nutcracker Suite	Тар 3	Ashley
2:40pm	12	Ice Dance	Contemporary 3	Chloë
2:45pm	13	March of the Toys	Jazz 2	Susan
2:50pm	14	I Want a Hippopotamus	Tap 1	Rose
2:55pm	15	Candy Cane Lane	Jazz 3	Rose
3:00pm	16	TBD	Duo – Charlie P & Ellie S	N/A
3:05pm	17	Wrapping the Presents	Contemporary 1	Susan
3:10pm	18	Snowflakes Falling	Ballet 1	Hannah
3:15pm	19	Marzipan	Ballet 4	Ashley
3:20pm	20	Hot Chocolate	Jazz 4	Chloë
3:25pm	21	Jing, Jingle	Finale - Full Cast/All Dancers Checked-In	TBA